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W ome n /  5N /  Child
Se ss ion: 3R

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 1 7 1 1 

S ofia  Estrada188
C lassic Gymnastics

1 37.9008.975 9.5759.9009.450

2 2 3 2 2 

Nizhoni M artinez951
Santa Rosa- N

2 37.6759.250 9.4509.5759.400

7T 3 6 3 3 

S am antha  C lea ry519
R ising Star NGA

3 37.0009.000 9.4009.4509.150

4 5 2 7T 4 

C la ire  Long522
R ising Star NGA

4 36.8259.275 9.0009.2259.325

3 9 8 9 5 

M ikayla  Dean391
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

5 36.2758.900 8.9509.0509.375

5 7T 11 5 6 

Gracyn M a ie r656
Lee 's United Gymnast

6 36.1508.500 9.2759.1509.225

13 13 1 4 7 

Olivia  M a i770
Tumble Time Gymnasti

7 35.7259.475 9.3508.0008.900

10T 7T 9 10 8 

A lexis  Bohan387
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

8 35.6508.650 8.8009.1509.050

6 11 4 7T 9T

M akenz ie  Ne lson771
Tumble Time Gymnasti

9T 35.5509.200 9.0008.1509.200

10T 6 10 11 9T

M addilyn S um m ers657
Lee 's United Gymnast

9T 35.5508.550 8.7509.2009.050

12 4 13 13 11 

Jovie  Giangiuli630
W ave Gymnastics NGA

11 35.3758.375 8.6509.3259.025

7T 10 12 6 12 

Reagan M iles769
Tumble Time Gymnasti

12 35.2758.450 9.1508.5259.150

9 12 5 12 13 

Ba iley Yum ang386
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

13 34.9509.075 8.7258.0509.100
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W ome n /  5N /  Junior
Se ss ion: 3R

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

4T 1T 3 1 1 

S abine  S im pson517
R ising Star NGA

1 38.1259.375 9.6509.7759.325

2 1T 1 3 2 

Nata lie  Brantley187
C lassic Gymnastics

2 38.0259.450 9.3509.7759.450

4T 3 2 5 3 

Naom i Anaya395
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

3 37.6259.400 9.2759.6259.325

6T 6T 5 2 4 

A lyssa  Holm392
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

4 37.3009.175 9.5759.2509.300

6T 4 9 8 5T

Am ora  F lores950
Santa Rosa- N

5T 36.5758.700 9.0509.5259.300

3 5 10 6 5T

Jordyn A lcanta ra383
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

5T 36.5758.550 9.2509.4259.350

1 9 4 7 7 

Jillian Bundesen772
Tumble Time Gymnasti

7 36.3759.200 9.1008.5509.525

10T 8 7 4 8 

Laney Foste r655
Lee 's United Gymnast

8 36.2509.025 9.3258.6509.250

10T 6T 11 10 9 

Em on Johnson629
W ave Gymnastics NGA

9 35.9008.500 8.9009.2509.250

9 10T 6 9 10 

S ophia  T e rre ll953
Santa Rosa- N

10 35.6259.100 8.9508.3009.275

6T 12 8 11 11 

M arissa  Foon384
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

11 35.0758.825 8.8508.1009.300

12 10T 12 12 12 

Lilly Badasci654
Lee 's United Gymnast

12 33.7257.800 8.8258.3008.800
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W ome n /  5N /  Se nior
Se ss ion: 3R

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

1 2 6T 2 1 

Anne lyse  F ranco185
C lassic Gymnastics

1 37.6009.100 9.4759.4759.550

7T 3T 1 1 2 

M ilana  Bla tt520
R ising Star NGA

2 37.4509.525 9.6009.1259.200

7T 1 8 5T 3 

Ella  Ryan952
Santa Rosa- N

3 37.2009.000 9.2509.7509.200

3 3T 6T 5T 4 

Anika  S m a ll516
R ising Star NGA

4 36.9759.100 9.2509.1259.500

4 9 2 3 5 

M elissa  S ahim186
C lassic Gymnastics

5 36.8759.425 9.3758.6009.475

5 7 3T 7 6 

A llison T orres521
R ising Star NGA

6 36.6509.250 9.2008.7759.425

2 5 3T 10 7 

Lauren Dim a is ip393
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

7 36.6009.250 8.9508.8759.525

12 8 5 9 8 

A lexa  Pe rez394
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

8 35.9009.175 9.0008.6759.050

6 11 9T 4 9 

Em ily Nguyen385
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

9 35.6758.700 9.2758.3509.350

7T 10 9T 8 10 

V io la  Ucce llo518
R ising Star NGA

10 35.3258.700 9.0258.4009.200

11 6 12 11 11 

M aggie  S ossam an389
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

11 35.1508.325 8.9258.8009.100

7T 12 11 12 12 

Fa ith Duggan396
Pacif ic Edge Sports 

12 34.8008.675 8.8258.1009.200
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W ome n /  5N /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 3R

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Cla ss ic  Gy mna st ics * 114.025 28.475 29.150 27.975 28.425

21 1 2

185 Anne lyse  F ranco 9.550 9.475 9.4759.100

186 M e lissa  S ahim 9.475 9.3759.425

187 Nata lie  Brantley 9.450 9.775 9.450

188 S ofia  Estrada 9.900 9.575

2 Ris ing Sta r  NGA * 113.025 28.025 28.350 28.000 28.650

13 3 1

516 Anika  S m a ll 9.500 9.100

517 S abine  S im pson 9.325 9.775 9.6509.375

520 M ilana  Bla tt 9.200 9.125 9.6009.525

519 S am antha  C lea ry 9.450 9.400

3 Pa c ific  Edge  Sports  * 112.425 28.200 28.300 27.825 28.100

32 4 4

393 Lauren Dim a is ip 9.525 9.250

383 Jordyn A lcanta ra 9.350 9.425 9.250

395 Naom i Anaya 9.325 9.625 9.2759.400

392 A lyssa  Holm 9.250 9.5759.175

4 Sa nta  Rosa -  N * 111.925 27.975 28.850 27.350 27.750

44 2 5

951 Nizhoni M artinez 9.400 9.575 9.4509.250

950 Am ora  F lores 9.300 9.525 9.050

953 S ophia  T e rre ll 9 .275 9.100

952 Ella  Ryan 9.750 9.2509.000

5 Tumble  Time  Gy mna st i * 108.575 27.875 25.225 27.875 27.600

55 6 3

772 Jillian Bundesen 9.525 8.550 9.1009.200

771 M akenz ie  Ne lson 9.200 8.150 9.200

769 Reagan M iles 9.150 8.525 9.150

770 O livia  M a i 9.3509.475

6 Le e 's  Unite d Gy mna st * 108.025 27.525 27.000 26.075 27.425

66 5 6

655 Laney Foste r 9.250 8.650 9.3259.025

656 Gracyn M a ie r 9.225 9.150 9.2758.500

657 M addilyn S um m ers 9.050 9.200 8.550

654 Lilly Badasci 8.825
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